
                                  Monona Grove Invitational
                            Saturday September 14, 2024 8:30 A.M.
                                      Monona Golf Course

                         OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - BOYS JV INVITATIONAL

  1.    22  Verona Area                                        (  18:25.1  1:32:05.3   1:32.4)
=================================================================
  1      1  Eli Rindfleisch      12   17:33.1
  2      2  Samuel Buttner       11   18:19.7
  3      3  Connor Smith         11   18:23.5
  4      6  Zach McAndrews       10   18:43.5
  5     10  Zach Campbell        10   19:05.5
  6   ( 11) Jackson Longley       9   19:10.4
  7   ( 12) Ethan Tebear         12   19:14.2

  2.    38  Wisconsin Lutheran                                 (  18:49.6  1:34:07.6   0:58.7)
=================================================================
  1      4  Ryan Williams         9   18:28.0
  2      5  Kaden Bintz          10   18:35.3
  3      7  Ethan Groth          12   18:44.2
  4      8  Joey Rogers           9   18:53.4
  5     14  Stone Smith          11   19:26.7
  6   ( 15) Mason Goodger         9   19:31.0
  7   ( 18) Jamie Jin            10   19:40.6

  3.    97  Oregon                                             (  19:49.0  1:39:04.8   0:28.9)
=================================================================
  1     16  Liam Palmer          10   19:37.7
  2     17  Tyler Mehring        12   19:39.1
  3     19  Henry Rothering      11   19:50.5
  4     20  Lucas Kuhlman        10   19:50.9
  5     25  Brendan Juvinall     12   20:06.6
  6   ( 27) Daniel Schuetz        9   20:14.1
  7   ( 28) Westin Kipp          11   20:21.0

  4.   108  Janesville Craig                                   (  19:51.1  1:39:15.3   1:29.8)
=================================================================
  1      9  Andrew Wieners        9   18:55.6
  2     21  Jacob Zas             9   19:53.0
  3     22  Ben Williams         10   19:54.0
  4     26  Nicholas Mullen      10   20:07.3
  5     30  Austin Lilly         11   20:25.4
  6   ( 35) Miles Jones-Sato      9   20:41.9
  7   ( 36) Cayson Gackstatter   11   20:56.5

  5.   129  Monona Grove                                       (  20:09.2  1:40:45.6   1:06.5)
=================================================================
  1     13  Peyton Janda         12   19:22.4
  2     24  Noah Pacubas         10   20:04.3
  3     29  Bennett Chapa         9   20:22.1
  4     31  Carson Janisch       11   20:27.9
  5     32  Colin Donohue        11   20:28.9
  6   ( 33) Benjamin Nelson      10   20:29.6
  7   ( 34) Dominic Bjork         9   20:31.6

  6.   198  Lakeside Lutheran                                  (  22:41.0  1:53:25.0   4:55.7)
=================================================================
  1     23  Mason Fleming         9   19:55.7
  2     37  David Mews           11   21:49.4
  3     38  Aiden Mews            9   22:12.7
  4     49  Keegan Lundgren      12   24:35.8
  5     51  Jadon Sanftner       10   24:51.4
  6   ( 61) Elijah Vik           12   26:41.6

  7.   213  Edgerton                                           (  22:52.1  1:54:20.4   0:51.5)
=================================================================
  1     39  Madix Fisher          9   22:27.3
  2     40  Erra Haque            9   22:33.8
  3     41  Jackson Jacobs        9   22:47.5
  4     46  Cooper Burbach        9   23:13.0
  5     47  Malachi Lyons         9   23:18.8
  6   ( 56) Aidan Greenley       12   25:20.3
  7   ( 66) Luke Jacobs           9   29:12.2
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                         OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - BOYS JV INVITATIONAL

  8.   257  Janesville Parker                                  (  24:39.1  2:03:15.2   3:33.2)
=================================================================
  1     43  Benjamin Mansfield   10   22:57.1
  2     48  Riley Kinney          9   23:31.4
  3     52  Samuel Tearman       10   24:59.0
  4     55  Jakob Martin         12   25:17.4
  5     59  Aidan Siegel         10   26:30.3
  6   ( 62) Benjamin Sutton      10   27:39.5
  7   ( 65) Nate Lopez           12   29:04.2

  9.   257  Beaver Dam                                         (  24:44.8  2:03:44.0   3:42.2)
=================================================================
  1     42  Jacob McCelland       9   22:48.4
  2     44  Sebastian Bonilla-Irizarry  9   23:01.3
  3     53  Logan Matthews       11   25:08.3
  4     58  Lucas Zieske          9   26:15.4
  5     60  John Caul            10   26:30.6
  6   ( 67) Jonah Brown           9   29:15.1
  7   ( 68) Isaac Torres          9   29:40.9

 10.   269  Milton                                             (  25:22.5  2:06:52.1   4:52.1)
=================================================================
  1     45  Cash Klug            11   23:10.6
  2     50  Matthew Grossen      10   24:46.7
  3     54  Caleb Baker           9   25:09.0
  4     57  Dayne Van Horn        9   25:43.1
  5     63  Owen Carter          11   28:02.7
  6   ( 64) Isaac Busch          10   28:06.6
  7   ( 69) Lincoln Elliot       10   33:18.6
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                                  Monona Grove Invitational
                            Saturday September 14, 2024 8:30 A.M.
                                      Monona Golf Course

                           OFFICIAL RESULTS - BOYS JV INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
    1    1   537 Eli Rindfleisch       12 Verona Area          17:33.1  5:39 
    2    2   503 Samuel Buttner        11 Verona Area          18:19.7  5:54 
    3    3   541 Connor Smith          11 Verona Area          18:23.5  5:56 
    4    4   578 Ryan Williams          9 Wisconsin Lutheran   18:28.0  5:57 
    5    5   559 Kaden Bintz           10 Wisconsin Lutheran   18:35.3  5:59 
    6    6   531 Zach McAndrews        10 Verona Area          18:43.5  6:02 
    7    7   565 Ethan Groth           12 Wisconsin Lutheran   18:44.2  6:02 
    8    8   575 Joey Rogers            9 Wisconsin Lutheran   18:53.4  6:05 
    9    9   148 Andrew Wieners         9 Janesville Craig     18:55.6  6:06 
   10   10   504 Zach Campbell         10 Verona Area          19:05.5  6:09 
   11   11   527 Jackson Longley        9 Verona Area          19:10.4  6:11 
   12   12   542 Ethan Tebear          12 Verona Area          19:14.2  6:12 
   13   13   315 Peyton Janda          12 Monona Grove         19:22.4  6:15 
   14        547 Drew Zarwell          11 Verona Area          19:23.4  6:15 
   15   14   577 Stone Smith           11 Wisconsin Lutheran   19:26.7  6:16 
   16        538 Jack Ross             12 Verona Area          19:28.2  6:16 
   17   15   564 Mason Goodger          9 Wisconsin Lutheran   19:31.0  6:17 
   18   16   396 Liam Palmer           10 Oregon               19:37.7  6:20 
   19   17   389 Tyler Mehring         12 Oregon               19:39.1  6:20 
   20   18   568 Jamie Jin             10 Wisconsin Lutheran   19:40.6  6:20 
   21        574 Tyler Poston          10 Wisconsin Lutheran   19:42.1  6:21 
   22        543 Cael Turkow           11 Verona Area          19:46.3  6:22 
   23   19   400 Henry Rothering       11 Oregon               19:50.5  6:24 
   24   20   385 Lucas Kuhlman         10 Oregon               19:50.9  6:24 
   25   21   151 Jacob Zas              9 Janesville Craig     19:53.0  6:24 
   26   22   149 Ben Williams          10 Janesville Craig     19:54.0  6:25 
   27   23   194 Mason Fleming          9 Lakeside Lutheran    19:55.7  6:25 
   28        515 Chris Gleason         10 Verona Area          20:00.8  6:27 
   29   24   324 Noah Pacubas          10 Monona Grove         20:04.3  6:28 
   30        573 Jack Perriet          10 Wisconsin Lutheran   20:04.5  6:28 
   31   25   383 Brendan Juvinall      12 Oregon               20:06.6  6:29 
   32   26   142 Nicholas Mullen       10 Janesville Craig     20:07.3  6:29 
   33        210 Max Wickman           10 Madison Country      20:07.5  6:29 
   34   27   402 Daniel Schuetz         9 Oregon               20:14.1  6:31 
   35        536 Ben Rawlins           10 Verona Area          20:20.2  6:33 
   36   28   384 Westin Kipp           11 Oregon               20:21.0  6:33 
   37   29   300 Bennett Chapa          9 Monona Grove         20:22.1  6:34 
   38        371 Jonah Cowan           12 Oregon               20:25.0  6:35 
   39   30   136 Austin Lilly          11 Janesville Craig     20:25.4  6:35 
   40        512 Elliot Gabrielski     10 Verona Area          20:27.0  6:35 
   41   31   316 Carson Janisch        11 Monona Grove         20:27.9  6:36 
   42   32   305 Colin Donohue         11 Monona Grove         20:28.9  6:36 
   43   33   322 Benjamin Nelson       10 Monona Grove         20:29.6  6:36 
   44   34   297 Dominic Bjork          9 Monona Grove         20:31.6  6:37 
   45        561 Tommy Doerr           12 Wisconsin Lutheran   20:32.6  6:37 
   46        394 Simon Niemcek         12 Oregon               20:35.9  6:38 
   47        566 Joey Gu               11 Wisconsin Lutheran   20:41.0  6:40 
   48   35   132 Miles Jones-Sato       9 Janesville Craig     20:41.9  6:40 
   49        451 Aaeron Davie          11 Stoughton            20:42.0  6:40 
   50        407 Jaxson Weber           9 Oregon               20:43.0  6:41 
   51        454 Owen Hall             10 Stoughton            20:48.3  6:42 
   52        530 Adan Martinez Peterso 12 Verona Area          20:53.9  6:44 
   53   36   127 Cayson Gackstatter    11 Janesville Craig     20:56.5  6:45 
   54        126 Dominick Ferrari      10 Janesville Craig     21:00.7  6:46 
   55        533 Benjamin Motelet      10 Verona Area          21:02.5  6:47 
   56        320 Riley Miller           9 Monona Grove         21:04.2  6:47 
   57        124 Aiden English         12 Janesville Craig     21:07.3  6:48 
   58        139 Noah Meier             9 Janesville Craig     21:07.4  6:48 
   59        129 Andrew Hopkins         9 Janesville Craig     21:12.3  6:50 
   60        145 Theo Schilling        12 Janesville Craig     21:18.1  6:52 
   61        123 Jack Dostal           12 Janesville Craig     21:25.4  6:54 
   62        452 Langdon Fischer       11 Stoughton            21:29.9  6:56 
   63        369 Henry Burmeister      12 Oregon               21:32.4  6:56 
   64        563 Korbinian Forstner     9 Wisconsin Lutheran   21:35.9  6:58 
   65        312 Joshua Heinritz        9 Monona Grove         21:38.3  6:58 
   66        328 Finnian Sardar        12 Monona Grove         21:42.0  7:00 
   67        506 Elliot Crabb          11 Verona Area          21:46.7  7:01 
   68   37   202 David Mews            11 Lakeside Lutheran    21:49.4  7:02 
   69        509 Alex Einsphar          9 Verona Area          21:52.5  7:03 
   70        502 Liam Bruni            12 Verona Area          21:53.8  7:03 
   9/14/2024 11:45AM
                    Timing & Results Services Provided by Wisconsin Runner
                                http://www.wisconsinrunner.com
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Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
   71        505 Logan Cooley          12 Verona Area          21:56.3  7:04 
   72        306 Caden Fary             9 Monona Grove         22:02.5  7:06 
   73        513 Alex Gannaway          9 Verona Area          22:04.6  7:07 
   74        388 Brady Mehring          9 Oregon               22:06.2  7:07 
   75        209 Leo Schulze            9 Madison Country      22:10.3  7:09 
   76   38   201 Aiden Mews             9 Lakeside Lutheran    22:12.7  7:09 
   77        382 Aaden Juarez-Kim      10 Oregon               22:15.2  7:10 
   78        374 Nolan Eiche            9 Oregon               22:16.7  7:11 
   79        380 Lincoln Hoy           11 Oregon               22:23.3  7:13 
   80        529 Jordy Martinez Perez  12 Verona Area          22:25.2  7:13 
   81        528 Armani Maradiaga      11 Verona Area          22:26.0  7:14 
   82   39    77 Madix Fisher           9 Edgerton             22:27.3  7:14 
   83   40    80 Erra Haque             9 Edgerton             22:33.8  7:16 
   84        321 Murphy Munson         11 Monona Grove         22:38.9  7:18 
   85        119 Aiden Burkheimer      12 Janesville Craig     22:41.5  7:19 
   86        392 Max Minter            11 Oregon               22:42.3  7:19 
   87        118 Gabriel Barajas       12 Janesville Craig     22:43.0  7:19 
   88        137 Miles McBride         12 Janesville Craig     22:45.0  7:20 
   89        122 Alistair Dickman       9 Janesville Craig     22:47.4  7:21 
   90   41    82 Jackson Jacobs         9 Edgerton             22:47.5  7:21 
   91   42    22 Jacob McCelland        9 Beaver Dam           22:48.4  7:21 
   92        379 Chris Hessler         11 Oregon               22:50.6  7:22 
   93        518 Ryan Hicks            10 Verona Area          22:52.1  7:22 
   94        372 Lewis Culver-Lutz     12 Oregon               22:52.6  7:22 
   95        387 Tyler Mand             9 Oregon               22:55.6  7:23 
   96   43   169 Benjamin Mansfield    10 Janesville Parker    22:57.1  7:24 
   97        117 Jackson Aumock         9 Janesville Craig     22:58.6  7:24 
   98        116 Greyson Aumock         9 Janesville Craig     22:59.9  7:25 
   99        510 Nevyn Emmanuelli      10 Verona Area          23:01.0  7:25 
  100   44    15 Sebastian Bonilla-Iri  9 Beaver Dam           23:01.3  7:25 
  101        523 Evan Lederer          12 Verona Area          23:03.6  7:26 
  102        499 Aaron Andrae           9 Verona Area          23:06.1  7:27 
  103   45   618 Cash Klug             11 Milton               23:10.6  7:28 
  104        501 Maxwell Blanke        11 Verona Area          23:12.4  7:29 
  105   46    75 Cooper Burbach         9 Edgerton             23:13.0  7:29 
  106        302 Eamonn Crossen        11 Monona Grove         23:13.3  7:29 
  107        397 Kalin Peterson         9 Oregon               23:15.9  7:30 
  108        307 Chester Genne          9 Monona Grove         23:16.5  7:30 
  109   47    85 Malachi Lyons          9 Edgerton             23:18.8  7:31 
  110        393 Colin Nettesheim      12 Oregon               23:19.5  7:31 
  111        404 Wilson Sodeman         9 Oregon               23:27.8  7:34 
  112   48   166 Riley Kinney           9 Janesville Parker    23:31.4  7:35 
  113        459 Alex Peterson         10 Stoughton            23:31.8  7:35 
  114        428 Logan Mitchell         9 Sparta               23:34.9  7:36 
  115        370 Jayden Cowan          10 Oregon               23:53.1  7:42 
  116        141 Henry Moore           12 Janesville Craig     23:54.5  7:42 
  117        524 Andrew Lindquist      10 Verona Area          23:58.0  7:43 
  118        325 Coen Peterson          9 Monona Grove         24:15.0  7:49 
  119        143 Dhyey Patel            9 Janesville Craig     24:29.7  7:54 
  120   49   200 Keegan Lundgren       12 Lakeside Lutheran    24:35.8  7:56 
  121   50   263 Matthew Grossen       10 Milton               24:46.7  7:59 
  122   51   203 Jadon Sanftner        10 Lakeside Lutheran    24:51.4  8:01 
  123   52   174 Samuel Tearman        10 Janesville Parker    24:59.0  8:03 
  124        314 Thomas Ida             9 Monona Grove         25:03.8  8:04 
  125         59 Brayden Coffey        12 Cuba City            25:06.0  8:05 
  126   53    21 Logan Matthews        11 Beaver Dam           25:08.3  8:06 
  127   54   257 Caleb Baker            9 Milton               25:09.0  8:06 
  128   55   170 Jakob Martin          12 Janesville Parker    25:17.4  8:09 
  129        133 Evan Kirkpatrick      10 Janesville Craig     25:19.5  8:10 
  130   56    78 Aidan Greenley        12 Edgerton             25:20.3  8:10 
  131        521 Patrick Kile          11 Verona Area          25:27.2  8:12 
  132        386 Krish Kumar           11 Oregon               25:28.2  8:12 
  133        405 Henley Strifler       10 Oregon               25:34.0  8:14 
  134   57   269 Dayne Van Horn         9 Milton               25:43.1  8:17 
  135        399 Connor Reed            9 Oregon               26:06.4  8:25 
  136        540 Mason Sibley          10 Verona Area          26:12.4  8:27 
  137   58    28 Lucas Zieske           9 Beaver Dam           26:15.4  8:28 
  138        319 Michael Maskel        11 Monona Grove         26:18.4  8:29 
  139         60 Benji Dawson          10 Cuba City            26:25.4  8:31 
  140        535 John Olajos           11 Verona Area          26:29.7  8:32 
   9/14/2024 11:45AM
                    Timing & Results Services Provided by Wisconsin Runner
                                http://www.wisconsinrunner.com
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  141   59   172 Aidan Siegel          10 Janesville Parker    26:30.3  8:32 
  142   60    17 John Caul             10 Beaver Dam           26:30.6  8:32 
  143        313 Jackson Ida           11 Monona Grove         26:39.9  8:35 
  144   61   206 Elijah Vik            12 Lakeside Lutheran    26:41.6  8:36 
  145        318 Oliver Martin          9 Monona Grove         26:54.4  8:40 
  146        120 Tristan Chan          10 Janesville Craig     27:09.7  8:45 
  147         45 Noah Hesch            10 Belleville           27:12.0  8:46 
  148        326 Rocket Raming         10 Monona Grove         27:13.1  8:46 
  149        525 Patrick Lindsey       12 Verona Area          27:20.7  8:49 
  150        150 Josiah Wilson          9 Janesville Craig     27:21.9  8:49 
  151        545 Dominic Werner        10 Verona Area          27:21.9  8:49 
  152        368 Zachary Brink          9 Oregon               27:37.5  8:54 
  153   62   173 Benjamin Sutton       10 Janesville Parker    27:39.5  8:55 
  154   63   260 Owen Carter           11 Milton               28:02.7  9:02 
  155   64   259 Isaac Busch           10 Milton               28:06.6  9:03 
  156        144 Will Price             9 Janesville Craig     28:07.6  9:04 
  157   65   168 Nate Lopez            12 Janesville Parker    29:04.2  9:22 
  158   66    83 Luke Jacobs            9 Edgerton             29:12.2  9:24 
  159   67    16 Jonah Brown            9 Beaver Dam           29:15.1  9:25 
  160         89 Nik Stinski           10 Edgerton             29:17.8  9:26 
  161   68    27 Isaac Torres           9 Beaver Dam           29:40.9  9:34 
  162         44 Keegan Dohm           12 Belleville           29:54.9  9:38 
  163        303 Joshua Davies         11 Monona Grove         30:17.6  9:46 
  164        520 Devon Kaszubski       11 Verona Area          30:19.7  9:46 
  165        298 Owen Bruckner          9 Monona Grove         30:23.2  9:47 
  166        526 Liam Long             10 Verona Area          30:32.0  9:50 
  167        310 Ryan Habib            10 Monona Grove         31:37.8 10:11 
  168   69   261 Lincoln Elliot        10 Milton               33:18.6 10:44 
  169        140 Brayden Miller        10 Janesville Craig     33:39.9 10:51 
  170        207 Anuj Agrawal          10 Madison Country      36:14.6 11:40 
  171         48 Shannon McCall        10 Belleville           38:55.7 12:32 
  172         51 Dallas Ziegler        12 Belleville           40:46.7 13:08 
   9/14/2024 11:45AM
                    Timing & Results Services Provided by Wisconsin Runner
                                http://www.wisconsinrunner.com


